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Women / 2 / 5 & 6 Yr O
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jalynn Barnes2209
Florida YMCA

9.250 9.000 9.5009.450 37.200
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Eva Hinojosa2211
Florida YMCA

9.450 9.075 8.8509.200 36.575
1 1 2 3 2 

2 

Alyson Henehan2210
Florida YMCA

9.150 7.300 9.0008.875 34.325
3 3 3 2 3 

3 

Annali Hendrickson2208
Chance

8.500 5.000 8.5008.300 30.300
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 2 / 8 Yrs Old
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexys Holness2217
Twins

9.550 9.500 9.4509.800 38.300
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kenya Ashlyn Jarrett2221
Twins

9.300 9.250 9.7759.700 38.025
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Kayla E Rodriguez2219
Twins

9.500 9.225 9.5259.475 37.725
2 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 2 / 9 & Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Cassells2214
Twins

9.525 9.825 9.8009.800 38.950
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jennifer Autumn Cobb2212
Hartwell

9.600 8.875 9.7259.600 37.800
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Shealy Louise George2213
Hartwell

9.300 9.050 9.6509.725 37.725
5 2 2 3 3 

3 

Lian Scott2222
Twins

9.650 8.750 9.3759.475 37.250
1 5 4 5 4 

4 

Isabella Cristancho2216
Twins

9.475 8.900 9.6009.000 36.975
4 3 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / 2N / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Witts9001
Diva

9.100 8.100 8.9009.100 35.200
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Archinal9002
Diva

9.400 7.575 8.7009.000 34.675
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 3 / 7 & Younge
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Grining313
Wildcard

9.350 9.300 9.0009.525 37.175
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ella Johnston-Fodor312
Wildcard

9.000 8.700 8.9509.600 36.250
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Mariyah Lee300
Wildcard

9.150 8.800 8.3509.250 35.550
2 2 3 6T 3 

3 

Aaliyah Krause311
Wildcard

8.750 8.550 8.8509.200 35.350
5T 5 4 3 4 

4 

Lydia Marie Koetsier330
Tri-Cities

8.700 8.750 8.3508.800 34.600
7 3 6 6T 5 

5 

Hailie Jammer338
RAYG

8.750 7.750 8.7508.400 33.650
5T 6 8 4 6 

6 

Jordan Schultz301
Wildcard

8.900 7.500 8.3508.750 33.500
4 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Tana Mackavjak305
BAC Flipstars

8.400 7.100 8.6008.925 33.025
8 8 5 5 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / 8 Yrs Old
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ivy McDonald334
RAYG

9.050 8.850 9.1509.250 36.300
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Corinne Kostka306
BAC Flipstars

8.825 8.550 9.0009.500 35.875
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Evie Brandys304
Aerial Express

9.050 8.350 8.3509.300 35.050
1T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Riley Mae Corrigan321
Tri-Cities

8.550 8.750 8.4008.850 34.550
4 2 4 3 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yrs Old
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Lynn Posso307
Twins

9.700 9.575 9.5509.850 38.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Megan Kane325
Aerial Express

9.475 9.425 9.4009.400 37.700
3 2 4 4 2 

2 

Jaqueline Ondarroa308
Twins

9.600 9.050 9.4509.325 37.425
2 5 5 2T 3 

3 

Lily Hoke339
Florida YMCA

9.450 9.000 9.1509.500 37.100
4 6T 3 5 4 

4 

Lilian Marchand326
Aerial Express

9.350 9.400 8.7009.300 36.750
6 3 6 11 5 

5 

Laila Martin331
Aerial Express

9.300 8.650 9.4509.250 36.650
7 10T 7 2T 6 

6 

Eva Skylar Ortiz319
Tri-Cities

8.750 9.000 9.1009.650 36.500
13 6T 2 7 7 

7 

Norah Tait302
Wildcard

9.375 9.075 9.1258.825 36.400
5 4 11 6 8 

8 

Riley Kane327
Aerial Express

9.225 8.800 9.0009.125 36.150
8 8 8 8T 9 

9 

Breene Carter333
Chance

9.000 8.750 9.0009.075 35.825
10 9 9 8T 10 

10 

Nora Laughlin314
Wildcard

9.100 8.650 9.0009.050 35.800
9 10T 10 8T 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Burgerz317
Aerial Express

8.875 8.300 8.5008.550 34.225
11 12 13 12 12 

12 

Kinsey Mae Nelson320
Tri-Cities

8.850 7.600 8.2508.650 33.350
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / 10 Yrs Old
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan McKay335
Aerial Express

8.475 9.000 9.2509.150 35.875
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Stephanie Gonzalez309
Twins

9.000 8.600 8.9009.225 35.725
1 2 1 3 2 

2 

Mallory Everly324
Aerial Express

8.900 8.300 9.0009.100 35.300
2 4 3 2 3 

3 

Marlie McDonald328
RAYG

8.850 8.450 8.7508.000 34.050
3 3 5 4 4 

4 

Antonia Tsouris315
BAC Flipstars

8.800 8.175 8.7008.250 33.925
4 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / 11 Yrs Old
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Brito310
Twins

9.550 9.100 9.9009.700 38.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Nichole Hankinso318
Tri-Cities

9.350 9.050 9.2509.300 36.950
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Emma McLaughlin337
Aerial Express

9.250 8.900 9.1008.675 35.925
3 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Geneva Archer350
Chance

9.000 8.700 8.6509.000 35.350
5 4 3 5 4 

4 

Hannah Tibia336
Aerial Express

9.200 8.650 8.6008.700 35.150
4 5 4 6 5 

5 

Gaelyn Doyle329
Telstar Gymnastics

8.850 8.050 8.8508.675 34.425
6 6 5T 4 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / 12 & Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Cummings323
Aerial Express

9.600 8.950 9.2758.750 36.575
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jessica McGaughey303
Copper Country

9.200 8.500 8.5009.050 35.250
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Lauren E Boehnke332
Tri-Cities

8.800 7.600 8.4008.300 33.100
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 3N / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah N Krause1002
Wildcard

8.750 8.450 8.7507.850 33.800
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ella N Johnson - Fodor1003
Wildcard

9.300 8.300 8.6007.350 33.550
1T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Emily N Grining1001
Wildcard

9.300 8.550 8.2507.200 33.300
1T 1 4 3 3 

3 

Norah N Tait1004
Wildcard

9.150 8.350 7.9007.400 32.800
3 3 2 4 4 

4 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Championship Competitions, LLC



Judge's Signatures

2013 AAU JO Games
Meet Results
Jul 31 - Aug 2, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 7/31/2013 3:33 PM

Women / 4 / 8 & Younge
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tasha Senterfit403
Aerial Express

9.550 9.600 9.5009.400 38.050
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Nikhita Meier411
Florida YMCA

9.500 9.425 9.2759.600 37.800
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Bella Anzevino427
BAC Flipstars

9.150 9.000 9.2508.900 36.300
6 3T 5 3 3 

3 

Bradyn Fowler430
Wildcard

9.275 8.800 9.0509.075 36.200
4T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Abby Lundberg429
BAC Flipstars

9.350 8.000 8.9008.925 35.175
3 6 4 5 5 

5 

Mae Louise Norman415
GOB

8.850 9.000 8.2508.075 34.175
8 3T 6 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth N Laier419
High Flyers

9.275 7.500 8.0007.925 32.700
4T 8 7 7 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Mossett418
High Flyers

9.125 7.900 7.7007.800 32.525
7 7 8 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Championship Competitions, LLC



Judge's Signatures

2013 AAU JO Games
Meet Results
Jul 31 - Aug 2, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 7/31/2013 3:34 PM

Women / 4 / 9 Yrs Old
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Mills401
Aerial Express

9.650 9.250 8.7509.650 37.300
1 2 1 5 1 

1 

Nicole Garcia425
Twins

9.350 9.650 9.1009.125 37.225
5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Megan Caton408
Florida YMCA

9.575 8.900 9.3008.000 35.775
3 3 5 1 3 

3 

Ocean Angelo421
RAYG

9.600 8.450 9.1508.550 35.750
2 5 3 2 4 

4 

Maggie Rischitelli424
Telstar Gymnastics

9.475 8.550 9.0008.375 35.400
4 4 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / 4 / 10 & 11 Yr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Street426
Twins

9.775 9.825 9.3009.600 38.500
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Dungasingh431
Twins

9.500 9.450 9.2259.350 37.525
3T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Chloe Williams412
Florida YMCA

9.525 9.375 9.1759.050 37.125
2 3 6T 4 3 

3 

Piper Lyons410
Florida YMCA

9.500 8.900 8.8759.250 36.525
3T 5 3T 8 4 

4 

Merel Deleenher409
Florida YMCA

9.075 9.000 9.1509.125 36.350
9 4 5 5 5 

5 

Alice Azalea Schmaltz417
GOB

9.175 8.875 9.0009.250 36.300
7 6 3T 6T 6 

6 

Jacklyn Nolan402
Aerial Express

9.425 8.750 9.0009.050 36.225
5 8 6T 6T 7 

7 

Lexie Anzevino428
BAC Flipstars

9.250 8.850 8.8008.850 35.750
6 7 8 9 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Knapp423
RAYG

9.100 8.425 9.4507.500 34.475
8 9 10 1 9 

9 

Madison Deyoung422
RAYG

8.900 0.000 8.7008.500 26.100
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / 12 & Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tricia Pierce416
GOB

9.275 9.425 8.7009.300 36.700
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Haley Jacobson406
Aerial Express

9.100 9.000 8.8009.225 36.125
5 2 2 1 2 

2 

Sarah Straub405
Aerial Express

9.525 8.925 7.5509.150 35.150
1 3 3 6 3 

3 

Amber Richeal420
OGI

9.425 8.475 8.6508.575 35.125
2 4 5 3 4 

4 

Sammy Haremza414
GOB

9.200 8.350 8.2008.650 34.400
4 5 4 4 5 

5 

Kathleen Elizabeth Bershing407
Chance

8.800 7.850 8.0508.250 32.950
6 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 4N / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bradyn N Fowler4003
Wildcard

8.875 6.550 8.5008.000 31.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / 9 & Under
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Morrissey519
Wildcard

9.000 8.900 9.0258.900 35.825
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Courtney Goessler514
BAC Flipstars

8.500 7.700 8.9009.200 34.300
4 3 1 3 2 

2 

Elizabeth Faruzzi508
High Flyers

8.775 8.425 9.0007.450 33.650
2 2 5 2 3 

3 

Kayleigh Graham515
BAC Flipstars

8.400 7.200 8.7509.150 33.500
5 4 2 4 4 

4 

Rylee Elizabeth Collins511
Tri-Cities

8.600 6.450 8.3508.750 32.150
3 5 4 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Championship Competitions, LLC



Judge's Signatures

2013 AAU JO Games
Meet Results
Jul 31 - Aug 2, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 8/1/2013 3:42:30 PM

Women / 5 / 10 & 11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea  Trejo520
Twins

9.100 9.275 9.6008.850 36.825
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Michelle Clever506
GOB

8.650 8.675 9.1009.175 35.600
4T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Marissa McKinley517
BAC Flipstars

8.650 8.250 9.0009.100 35.000
4T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Hope Frances Verville505
GOB

8.650 8.450 8.8008.800 34.700
4T 3 6 5 4 

4 

Emma Gray516
BAC Flipstars

8.600 8.050 8.6508.900 34.200
7 5 4 8 5 

5 

Jaycie Jamison Stukel503
Chance

8.750 7.500 8.7509.025 34.025
2T 6 3 6 6 

6 

Aliina Kate Geshel502
Chance

8.200 6.400 8.7008.225 31.525
9 8 8 7 7 

7 

Nova Wyrobek507
High Flyers

8.750 6.450 8.9257.000 31.125
2T 7 9 4 8 

8 

Brooke Johnson512
Tri-Cities

8.500 5.750 8.4008.350 31.000
8 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / 12 & Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Laspisa518
Wildcard

8.925 8.200 9.2509.200 35.575
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Elise Gloria Lowell504
GOB

8.900 8.250 9.3009.100 35.550
2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Mills501
Aerial Express

8.725 8.200 9.0008.700 34.625
3 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Grace Chapman513
BAC Flipstars

8.400 7.050 8.5508.650 32.650
5 5 4 4 4T

4T

Morgan Manson509
High Flyers

8.425 7.350 8.5008.375 32.650
4 4 5 5 4T

4T
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Women / 5N / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzie N Laspisa5001
Wildcard

9.000 7.300 7.3007.150 30.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josephine Patterson601
Aerial Express

9.200 8.000 8.2508.850 34.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey June Lindemann603
Chance

8.750 6.600 8.1508.500 32.000
2T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Frankie Jane Stukel604
Chance

8.750 6.650 7.9008.250 31.550
2T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Shelby Lutz602
Chance

8.575 5.000 7.5007.675 28.750
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 7 / 11 & Young
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Brown703
Diva

9.400 9.150 9.8009.375 37.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Elizabeth Zimmer709
Premier

9.000 7.600 8.7508.050 33.400
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kirstan Jo Keppen708
Premier

8.850 6.500 8.6007.250 31.200
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 7 / 12 & Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Hrycyk798
Diva

9.350 9.125 9.2008.850 36.525
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Haley Marie Murdick705
Kaleidoscope

9.150 8.300 9.1009.400 35.950
3 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Hallie Caron Roman706
Kaleidoscope

9.275 7.350 9.1508.850 34.625
2 4 2T 2 3 

3 

Alyssa Walker704
High Flyers

9.000 7.400 8.4508.650 33.500
7 3 5 7 4 

4 

Marlee Dietrich707
Premier

9.050 6.400 8.7008.500 32.650
6 5T 6 5 5 

5 

Mai'Ana Malchow710
Premier

9.100 6.400 9.1008.000 32.600
4T 5T 7 3T 6 

6 

Shannon Rae Fish702
Chance

9.100 5.650 8.5008.750 32.000
4T 7 4 6 7 

7 
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Women / MN / 9 & Younge
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Fish3004
Diva

9.600 9.275 9.2009.250 37.325
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Angelina Perrettiz3009
Diva

9.400 8.900 9.5009.200 37.000
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Maggie Tsai3012
Diva

9.050 9.475 8.9509.000 36.475
5 1 3 3 3 

3 

Paige Lauren Murdick3022
Kaleidoscope

9.100 8.750 8.5508.550 34.950
4 4 4 5 4 

4 

Reese Olivia Kulman3023
Kaleidoscope

9.200 8.325 8.7508.100 34.375
3 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / MN / 10 & 11 Yr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jailei Maas3007
Diva

9.700 9.575 9.6509.600 38.525
2T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Rakal Jeffries3005
Diva

9.725 9.575 9.7009.400 38.400
1 1T 3T 1 2 

2 

Kennedy MacLean3008
Diva

9.375 9.550 9.5509.525 38.000
7 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Lydia Kahler3014
GOB

9.700 9.550 9.1509.350 37.750
2T 3T 5 7 4 

4 

Kaylie Cassidy3013
Diva

9.600 9.500 9.3009.000 37.400
4 5 7T 4 5 

5 

Kaleigh Ramser3010
Diva

9.475 9.450 9.2009.050 37.175
5T 6 6 6 6 

6 

Maddy Vachow3020
High Flyers

9.000 8.750 9.0009.000 35.750
9 7 7T 8 7 

7 

Riley Rademaker3028
Tri-Cities

9.350 8.300 8.8508.500 35.000
8 8 9 9 8 

8 

Alexis Elizabeth Roman3019
Kaleidoscope

9.475 0.000 9.2509.400 28.125
5T 9 3T 5 9 

9 
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Women / MN / 12 & 13 Yr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Clarke3003
Diva

9.825 9.725 9.4009.375 38.325
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Paige Archinal3002
Diva

9.625 9.500 9.3509.350 37.825
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Caitlin Berry3015
High Flyers

8.950 9.450 9.2259.575 37.200
8 4 1 3T 3 

3 

Lauren Leiser3006
Diva

9.350 9.475 9.0009.200 37.025
5 3 7T 7 4 

4 

Megan Dull3029
Aerial Express

9.550 8.850 9.1509.300 36.850
3 8 6 5 5 

5 

Anna Webber3016
High Flyers

9.225 9.300 8.8509.200 36.575
6T 5 7T 8 6 

6 

Alisha Traczyk3027
Telstar Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 9.2259.375 36.500
4 9 3T 3T 7 

7 

Nadia Romano3017
High Flyers

8.700 9.150 9.0509.400 36.300
9 6 2 6 8 

8 

Katelyn LaFleche3018
High Flyers

9.225 9.050 8.5509.000 35.825
6T 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / MN / 14 & Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Loreal Redrick3011
Diva

9.600 9.300 9.1009.050 37.050
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Paige Dehaan3024
RAYG

9.125 8.800 8.8509.250 36.025
3 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Emma Padilla3025
RAYG

9.000 8.000 9.1509.175 35.325
5 4 2 1 3 

3 

Lillian Quiggle3026
RAYG

9.200 8.650 9.0008.450 35.300
2 3 5 3 4 

4 

Carli Alana Moyle3000
Chance

9.100 5.650 8.8509.100 32.700
4 5 3 4T 5 

5 
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